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Internal Assessment Test 1 – March  2019 

Sub: Automobile Engineering Sub Code: 15ME655 Branch: ME 

Date: 06/03/19 Duration: 90 min’s Max Marks: 50 Sem / Sec: VI/A&B OBE 

Answer any FIVE FULL Questions MARKS CO RBT 

1  Explain dry liner and wet liners with neat sketches. [10] 
CO1 L2 

2  Explain any one valve actuating mechanism with a neat sketch. [10] 
CO1 L2 

3 Explain the objectives of lubrication in engine? Explain dry sump lubrication with 

a neat sketch. 

[10] 
CO1 L2 

4  Explain the disadvantages of air cooling? Explain pump circulation system cooling 

with a neat sketch. 

[10] 
CO1 L2 

5  Explain positive crankcase ventilation with a neat sketch. [10] 
CO5 L2 

6. Explain ECS for Fuel injected engines. [10] 
CO5 L2 

7. Explain EGR system with a neat sketch. [10] 
CO1 L2 
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Scheme Of Evaluation 

Internal Assessment Test 1 – March 2019 

Sub: Automobile Engineering Code: 15ME655 

Date: 06/03/2019 Duration: 90mins 
Max 

Marks:  50 
Sem: VI Branch: ME 

Note: Answer Any Five Questions 

Question 

# 
Description Marks 

Distribution 
Max 

Marks 

1 

a) Explain dry liner and wet liners with neat sketches. 

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

5 M  

5 M 

10 M 10 M 

2 

 

a) Explain any one valve actuating mechanism with a neat sketch  

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

5 M  

5 M 

10 M 10 M 

3 

a) Explain the objectives of lubrication in engine? Explain dry 

sump lubrication with a neat sketch.                    

 Objectives 

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

3 M 

3 M 

4 M 

 

10 M 
10 M 

4 

 

a) 

Explain the disadvantages of air cooling? Explain pump 

circulation system cooling with a neat sketch.                                         

 Disadvantages of air cooling  

 Diagram 

 Explanation  

 

3 M 

3 M 

4 M 

 

 

10 M 

 

 

10 M 

5 

 

a) 

Explain positive crankcase ventilation with a neat sketch. 

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

5 M 

5 M 

10 M 10 M 

6 

a) Explain ECS for Fuel injected engines. 

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

5 M 

5 M 

10 M 10 M 

7 

a)  Explain EGR system with a neat sketch. 

 Diagram 

 Explanation 

 

2 M 

2 M 

 

10 M 
10 M 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


